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Team Contact List

Name Company Discipline Email Address Work Phone Mailing Address City State Zip
Greg Harris R.C. Hedreen Co 00 Owner gregh@rchco.com 206.624.8909 217 Pine Street, Second Floor, Seattle, WA, 98101, United States Seattle WA 98101
Shauna Decker R.C. Hedreen Co 00 Owner shaunad@rchco.com 206.624.8909 Olympic Tower Suite 200, 217 Pine Street, Seattle, WA, 98101, United States Seattle WA 98101
Don Davies MKA 01 Structural ddavies@mka.com 206.292.1200 1301 5th Ave, Suite 3200, Seattle, WA, 98101 Seattle WA 98101
Peter Alspach Arup 02 Mechanical peter.alspach@arup.com 206.749.9674  403 Columbia Street , Suite 220 ,   , Seattle, WA, 98104, United States Seattle WA 98104
Jay Oleson Arup 03 Electrical jay.oleson@arup.com 206.493.2243 403 Columbia Street, Suite 220, Seattle, WA, 98104, US Seattle WA 98104
Dave Schneider LMN Architects 11 Architectural dschneider@lmnarchitects.com 206.682.3460 801 2nd Ave. Suite 501, Seattle, WA, 98104, United States Seattle WA 98104
Mark Reddington LMN Architects 11 Architectural mreddington@lmnarchitects.com 206.682.3460 801 2nd Ave. Suite 501, Seattle, WA, 98104, United States Seattle WA 98104
Walt Niehoff LMN Architects 11 Architectural wniehoff@lmnarchitects.com 206.682.3460 801 2nd Avenue, Suite 501, Seattle, WA, 98104 Seattle WA 98104
Kyle Malaopino Coughlin Porter Lundeen 13 Civil kylem@cplinc.com 206.343.0460 413 Pine Street, Suite 300, Seattle, WA, 98101, United States Seattle WA 98101
Steve Porter Coughlin Porter Lundeen 13 Civil stevep@cplinc.com 206.343.0460 413 Pine St.  Suite 300, Seattle, WA, 98101 Seattle WA 98101
Dave Scalzo Sellen Construction 16 Contractor Dave.Scalzo@sellen.com 206.682.7770 227 Westlake Ave. N, Seattle, WA, 98109 Seattle WA 98109
Jack  Avery Sellen Construction 16 Contractor jacka@sellen.com 206.682.7770 227 Westlake Ave. N., PO BOx 9970, Seattle, WA, 98109, United States Seattle WA 98109
Steven Mikkelsen Lerch Bates & Associates 18 Vertical Transportation smikkelsen@lerchbates.com 425.205.2205 19515 North Creek Parkway, Suite 214, Bothell, WA, 98011 Bothell WA 98011
Michele Sarlitto EA 20 Environmental msarlitto@eaest.com 206.452.5350 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 707, Seattle, WA, 98121, United States Seattle WA 98121
Terry McCann EA 20 Environmental tmccann@eaest.com 206.452.5350 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 707, Seattle, WA, 98121, United States Seattle WA 98121
Armin Wolski Arup 22 Fire Protection armin.wolski@arup.com (415) 946.0204 403 Columbia Street, Suite 220, Seattle, WA, 98104, United States Seattle WA 98104
David Chislett Ricca Newmark 23 Food Service Dchislett@riccanewmark.com 718.388.0956 (Brooklyn, NY Office) 5325 South Valentia Way, Greenwood Village, CO, 80111, United States Greenwood Village CO 80111
Mathew Smith Geo Engineers 24 Geotechnical msmith@geoengineers.com 425.861.6000 8410 154th Avenue NE, Redmond, WA, 98052 Redmond WA 98052
Betty Blount Zena Design Group 28 Interiors blbzenadg@aol.com 206.622.9112 2605 Western Ave, Seattle, WA, 98121, United States Seattle WA 98121
Mark Brands SiteWorkshop 30 Landscape markb@siteworkshop.net 206.285.3026 1927 Post Alley, Seattle, WA, 98101 Seattle WA 98101
Bob Summers RWDI 35 Model Analysis Bob.Summers@rwdi.com 519.823.1131 650 Woodlawn Road West, Guelp, Ontario, Canada N1K 1B8 Guelph ON
Bryan Redlin Graelic LLC 36 Parking bredlin@graelic.com 253.225.7610 1112 Oakridge Dr. #104, PMB 309, Fort Collins, CO, 80525 Fort Collins CO 80525
Simon Reynolds Arup 37 Plumbing simon.reynolds@arup.com 206.493.2223 403 Columbia Street, Suite 220, Seattle, WA, 98104, United States Seattle WA 98104
Joanie Parsons Parsons Communications 51 Other joanie@parsonspr.com 206.789.5668 768 Garfield St., Seattle, WA, 98109, United States Seattle WA 98109
Linda Mitchell Linda Mitchell 51 Other linda@lindamitchell.org 206.720.9922 1107 1st Ave, Suite 2002, Seattle, WA, 98101, United States Seattle WA 98101
Marni Heffron Heffron Transportation, Inc. Transportation Consultant Marni@hefftrans.com 206.523.3939 6544 61st Street , Seattle, WA 98115, Seattle, WA, 98115 Seattle WA 98115
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